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6 & Under Girls - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Unay, Anika 112  5 BeN Norski Swimming Academy

 2 Battad, Alexandra Nicole 79  6 Sharknado Swim Team

 3 Aglibut, Maya 72  6 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team

 4 Guimong, Ria Samantha 15  6 The Great Swimmer Swim Team

 4 Tacorda, Deanes Mari 15  5 The Great Swimmer Swim Team

 6 Gajo, Feliz Mae 13  6 Sharknado Swim Team

 7 Medinilla, Aamirah Kendall B 7  5 Shan Bruins Swimming Team

7-8 Girls - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Jansma, Aurora 118  8 Laguna Capitol Swimming Club

 2 Savilla, Dominique 70  8 Swim Masters Swimming Team

 3 Tacorda, Amilla Mari 38  8 The Great Swimmer Swim Team

 4 Valera, Ayesha 28  8 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team

 5 Brandes, Iona Marie 27  8 Aqua Knights Swim Team

 6 Discocho, Princess Giorlouiz 25  8 Wild Splasher Swim Team

 7 Regala, Scarlet Lavine 18  8 Acquathlete Swim Club

 7 Franada, Zinnia Samuelle 18  8 Muntinlupa Aqua Champ

 7 Lastrado, Ericka Jane 18  8 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

 10 Cardenas, Amity Faith 13  7 Wavemakers Swim Team

 11 Villanueva, Carliyhanna Venice 9  8 Thresher Shark Swim Club

 12 Artzinger, Cassheylla 3  8 Elite Baywolves Swim Club

 13 Javier, Alyanna Jaione 2  8 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

9-10 Girls - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Cabalida, Kaeley Vianna V 125 10 Sharpeedo Swim Team

 2 Rojales, Terrence Jade 58  9 Wild Splasher Swim Team

 3 Mendoza, Krey 52 10 WaveRunners Swim Club

 4 Divinagracia, Pippa G 34 10 Alabang Country Club Gators

 5 Natividad, Jillian Celine 28 10 Sharknado Swim Team

 6 Collera, Yael Gabrielle 21 10 Aqua Sonic Swimming Team

 7 Savilla, Gabrielle 19 10 Swim Masters Swimming Team

 8 Ramirez, Pamela 18 10 Batangas Killer Whale

 8 Ocampo, Erin 18  9 Aqua Peak Flippers

 10 Abanilla, Sophia Therese D 15 10 Lake City Swim Club

 11 Poblete, Sophia 14  9 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team

 12 Hermoso, Jana Paolina 12 10 Batangas Killer Whale

 13 Fergus, Tasha R 4 10 Alabang Country Club Gators

 14 Matienzo, Loren G 2  9 Bosay Resort Aquatic Club

11-12 Girls - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Sales, Jordane Porsche 104 11 Aquaventure Giants Swim Team

 2 Pesy, Aeesha 98 12 CL Giant Otters Swim Team

 3 Villegas, Elise Alexandria A 59 11 Golden Flippers Swim Club

 4 Andres, Naomi Antonia 42 12 Green Blasters Swim Club

 5 Aquino, Princess Jewel 37 11 Batangas Killer Whale

 6 Dimaandal, Rita Dorotea 30 12 Aqua Sonic Swimming Team

 7 Cruz, Rafaelle Louisse C 12 12 Sharpeedo Swim Team
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 7 Villanueva, Dana I 12 11 Joey Andaya Seagulls SwimTeam

 9 Waskiewicz, Kaidyn Brie 8 11 Behrouz Elite Swim Team

 10 Lutero, Knowy Khaiel 7 12 Elite Baywolves Swim Club

 11 Beldua, Pinky Joy 4 12 The Sailors Swim Club

 12 Gilbuena, Althea Nicollette 3 12 Golden Flippers Swim Club

 13 Fronda, Leanne Moreen 2 12 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

13-14 Girls - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Sy, Trixie T 60 13 Alabang Country Club Gators

 2 Noveras, Johanna 59 14 Pampanga Seals Swimming Team

 3 Quinto, Therese Annika 54 13 Behrouz Elite Swim Team

 4 Lim, Claine Briana 34 14 Elite Baywolves Swim Club

 4 Baguio, Hannah Franchezka 34 13 Acquathlete Swim Club

 6 Libat, Kisses Kristine Gwyn 33 14 Green Blasters Swim Club

 7 Maligat, Clara Ailaham 22 13 Behrouz Elite Swim Team

 8 Dayao, Andie C 18 14 Alabang Country Club Gators

 8 De Kam, Elisa 18 13 Behrouz Elite Swim Team

 10 Legaspi, Miel 13 13 Joey Andaya Seagulls SwimTeam

 11 Agcaoili, Kayla M 12 14 Alabang Country Club Gators

 12 Mojica, Ma. Angela 3 14 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

 13 Villegas, Elaine Andrea A 2 13 Golden Flippers Swim Club

15-16 Girls - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Rejuso, Alexandra Marie 86 15 Coach Agot Swim Team

 2 Lingan, Sophia R 70 15 Alabang Country Club Gators

 3 Macaraig, Kassandra Kiersten 34 16 South Warriors Swim Team

 4 Acosta, Maria Ysabelle 29 15 Aqua Sonic Swimming Team

 5 Reyes, Samntha Rea Mea 18 15 Zambales Tri-Team

 5 Santiago, Riana Mara 18 16 Coach Agot Swim Team

 5 Fergus, Nat R 18 16 Alabang Country Club Gators

 8 Banta, Jahmil Emerald 12 16 Batangas Killer Whale

 9 Marayag, Sophia Nicole 8 15 The Sailors Swim Club

 10 Mabunga, Andrea 3 16 Alabang Country Club Gators

 10 Waskiewicz, Tanji Elleise 3 15 Behrouz Elite Swim Team

17-18 Girls - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Sy, Nicole T 75 17 Alabang Country Club Gators

 2 Maglalang, Leona Angela 25 18 Emilio Aguinaldo College

6 & Under Girls - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Aglibut, Maya 23  6 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team

 1 Medinilla, Aamirah Kendall B 23  5 Shan Bruins Swimming Team

 1 Gajo, Feliz Mae 23  6 Sharknado Swim Team

7-8 Girls - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Brandes, Iona Marie 39  8 Aqua Knights Swim Team

 2 Javier, Alyanna Jaione 30  8 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

 3 Pingco, Jacine Jimmina 26  8 Joey Andaya Seagulls SwimTeam
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7-8 Girls - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 4 Badua, Gabriela 25  8 Lontayao Aqua Splashers Swim

 5 Villanueva, Dominique Gale 24  7 Joey Andaya Seagulls SwimTeam

 6 Discocho, Princess Giorlouiz 23  8 Wild Splasher Swim Team

 6 Berbon, Francine Brianna D 23  7 Golden Flippers Swim Club

 6 Villanueva, Carliyhanna Venice 23  8 Thresher Shark Swim Club

 9 Artzinger, Cassheylla 16  8 Elite Baywolves Swim Club

 9 Aldiano, Angel Heart 16  8 Acquathlete Swim Club

 11 Valera, Ayesha 14  8 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team

 12 Coraza, Shania Jhen 10  7 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

 12 Cardenas, Amity Faith 10  7 Wavemakers Swim Team

 14 Lastrado, Ericka Jane 4  8 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

 15 Regala, Scarlet Lavine 3  8 Acquathlete Swim Club

 16 Mujar, Carmela Yvonne 2  8 The Sailors Swim Club

9-10 Girls - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Lastrado, Lyssa 62 10 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

 2 Maico, Laya Ynez 43  9 Wavemakers Swim Team

 3 Villanueva, Paula Marie 39  9 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

 4 Dela Cruz, Kyrie Alessandra 27 10 Muntinlupa Aqua Champ

 5 Valencerina, Yvonne M 24 10 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team

 6 Rodrigo, Jillian Audrey 23 10 Barako Gators Swimming Team

 6 Dela Roca, Aamir Emorej 23  9 Sec Shark Swim Club

 6 Rojales, Terrence Jade 23  9 Wild Splasher Swim Team

 9 Abanilla, Sophia Therese D 16 10 Lake City Swim Club

 9 Kirby, Aundrea Yvvone 16  9 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

 11 Salon, Reighlem Scziya 13  9 Blue Rays Swim Team

 12 Poblete, Sophia 10  9 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team

 12 Ferareza, Gianna Blythe 10  9 Zambales Tri-Team

 14 Galleros, Shane Avery D 9 10 Golden Flippers Swim Club

 15 Jaco, Esther Paris 7 10 Acquathlete Swim Club

 15 Divinagracia, Pippa G 7 10 Alabang Country Club Gators

 15 De Guzman, Adah Glyonne 7 10 Barako Gators Swimming Team

 18 Ramirez, Pamela 4 10 Batangas Killer Whale

 19 Mendoza, Krey 3 10 WaveRunners Swim Club

 20 Maraveles, Erin Summer 2 10 Barako Gators Swimming Team

 21 Savilla, Gabrielle 1 10 Swim Masters Swimming Team

 21 Batimana, Erin Ann 1 10 Muntinlupa Aqua Champ

11-12 Girls - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Reyes, MJ 66 11 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team

 2 Valencerina, Xylyn M 43 11 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team

 3 Cruz, Rafaelle Louisse C 39 12 Sharpeedo Swim Team

 4 Beldua, Pinky Joy 33 12 The Sailors Swim Club

 5 Banta, Yanah Kris 29 11 Batangas Killer Whale

 6 Fronda, Leanne Moreen 23 12 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

 6 Andres, Naomi Antonia 23 12 Green Blasters Swim Club

 8 Goden, Christa Mae 20 11 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

 9 Villanueva, Dana I 18 11 Joey Andaya Seagulls SwimTeam
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11-12 Girls - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 10 Gilbuena, Althea Nicollette 17 12 Golden Flippers Swim Club

 11 Dimaandal, Rita Dorotea 16 12 Aqua Sonic Swimming Team

 12 Cabalida, Kaeley Vera V 10 12 Sharpeedo Swim Team

 13 Zabala, Gabriellene 7 12 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

 14 Agustin, Nina Sofia 5 11 Aqua Sonic Swimming Team

 15 Belo, Jodi 4 12 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team

 16 Recinto, Jay Anne 3 12 Green Blasters Swim Club

 17 Lutero, Knowy Khaiel 2 12 Elite Baywolves Swim Club

 17 Valera, Kal-El 2 12 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team

13-14 Girls - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Panganiban, Lara 44 14 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

 2 Agcaoili, Kayla M 39 14 Alabang Country Club Gators

 3 Fano, Bella Aaliyah 33 14 BeN Norski Swimming Academy

 4 SY, Naomi 25 14 Swim Masters Swimming Team

 5 Lequeron, Crislyn Jane 24 13 Blue Rays Swim Team

 6 Dela Cruz, Eliesse Julia 23 13 Wavemakers Swim Team

 6 Noveras, Johanna 23 14 Pampanga Seals Swimming Team

 6 Villegas, Elaine Andrea A 23 13 Golden Flippers Swim Club

 9 Lee, Jada Carmela 18 14 Coach Agot Swim Team

 10 Arnawa, Angel 16 13 Blue Rays Swim Team

 10 Silos, Bella A 16 14 Alabang Country Club Gators

 10 Reyes, Polina Shayne 16 13 Blue Rays Swim Team

 13 Libat, Kisses Kristine Gwyn 14 14 Green Blasters Swim Club

 13 Santiago, Shieka Danna 14 13 Coach Agot Swim Team

 15 Baguio, Hannah Franchezka 13 13 Acquathlete Swim Club

 16 Quinto, Therese Annika 10 13 Behrouz Elite Swim Team

 16 Dayao, Andie C 10 14 Alabang Country Club Gators

 18 Almario, Zofiyah Kyle 7 14 Batangas Killer Whale

 18 Mojica, Ma. Angela 7 14 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

 20 Casis, Sarah Maxindel 5 14 Sharknado Swim Team

 21 Lim, Claine Briana 3 14 Elite Baywolves Swim Club

 22 Legaspi, Miel 2 13 Joey Andaya Seagulls SwimTeam

 22 Dimatatac, Kirsten Allyson 2 13 Batangas Killer Whale

 24 Lequeron, Chreziel Joy 1 14 Blue Rays Swim Team

 24 Soukari, Raneem 1 13 Blue Rays Swim Team

15-16 Girls - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Macaraig, Kassandra Kiersten 62 16 South Warriors Swim Team

 2 Dula, Mikhaela Bliss 44 16 South Warriors Swim Team

 3 Silos, Ellie A 39 15 Alabang Country Club Gators

 4 Lopez, Gwen A 30 15 Megadon Swimming Club

 5 Acosta, Maria Ysabelle 26 15 Aqua Sonic Swimming Team

 5 Waskiewicz, Tanji Elleise 26 15 Behrouz Elite Swim Team

 7 Santiago, Riana Mara 23 16 Coach Agot Swim Team

 8 Marayag, Sophia Nicole 16 15 The Sailors Swim Club

 9 Reyes, Samntha Rea Mea 14 15 Zambales Tri-Team

 10 Fergus, Nat R 11 16 Alabang Country Club Gators
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15-16 Girls - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 11 Caguimbal, Juhna Victoria 10 15 Green Blasters Swim Club

 12 Banta, Jahmil Emerald 8. 50 16 Batangas Killer Whale

 13 Celestino, Ma.Amanda Antonette M 4 16 Lake City Swim Club

 14 Escallar, Alexa D 3. 50 15 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

17-18 Girls - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Maglalang, Leona Angela 46 18 Emilio Aguinaldo College

 2 Lanuza, Isabela Leanne 39 17 South Warriors Swim Team

6 & Under Girls - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Yusis, Arwen Hailie 55  5 The Great Swimmer Swim Team

 2 Guimong, Ria Samantha 46  6 The Great Swimmer Swim Team

 3 Gajo, Feliz Mae 40  6 Sharknado Swim Team

 4 Medinilla, Aamirah Kendall B 33  5 Shan Bruins Swimming Team

 5 Tacorda, Deanes Mari 21  5 The Great Swimmer Swim Team

7-8 Girls - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Mendoza, Den 40  7 WaveRunners Swim Club

 2 Udtuhan, Sabella Jaze J 38. 50  7 Sharpeedo Swim Team

 3 Franada, Zinnia Samuelle 34  8 Muntinlupa Aqua Champ

 4 DE Leon, Mikhaela Christl R 30  7 Golden Flippers Swim Club

 5 Dayahan, Juliana Ysabel 23  7 Wild Splasher Swim Team

 6 Tarriella, Jan Liz 16  8 Golden Flippers Swim Club

 6 Coraza, Shania Jhen 16  7 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

 8 Aldiano, Angel Heart 14  8 Acquathlete Swim Club

 9 Lastrado, Ericka Jane 13  8 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

 10 Berbon, Francine Brianna D 9  7 Golden Flippers Swim Club

 11 Mujar, Carmela Yvonne 7. 50  8 The Sailors Swim Club

 12 Regala, Scarlet Lavine 7  8 Acquathlete Swim Club

 13 Delos Reyes, Pauline Faith 5  8 The Great Swimmer Swim Team

 13 Carinñ o, Maria Luna Dulimaman C 5  7 Shan Bruins Swimming Team

 15 Badua, Gabriela 3  8 Lontayao Aqua Splashers Swim

 16 Tacorda, Amilla Mari 2  8 The Great Swimmer Swim Team

 17 Artzinger, Cassheylla 1  8 Elite Baywolves Swim Club

 18 Villanueva, Dominique Gale  . 50  7 Joey Andaya Seagulls SwimTeam

9-10 Girls - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Bacud, Gabrielle Maxine 46. 50  9 Muntinlupa Aqua Champ

 2 Gozo, Skylar Summer A 34  9 Golden Flippers Swim Club

 3 Adao, Benaiah Andrea R 33 10 Lake City Swim Club

 4 De Guzman, Adah Glyonne 28 10 Barako Gators Swimming Team

 5 Awat, Faye 22 10 Betta Splendens Swim Team

 6 Dela Roca, Aamir Emorej 20  9 Sec Shark Swim Club

 6 Acosta, Sienna Kristle 20  9 Behrouz Elite Swim Team

 8 Battad, Sofia Nicole 14  9 Sharknado Swim Team

 9 Salon, Reighlem Scziya 13  9 Blue Rays Swim Team

 10 Kirby, Aundrea Yvvone 12  9 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C
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9-10 Girls - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 11 Ferareza, Gianna Blythe 9  9 Zambales Tri-Team

 12 Galleros, Shane Avery D 8 10 Golden Flippers Swim Club

 13 Batimana, Erin Ann 7. 50 10 Muntinlupa Aqua Champ

 14 Jaco, Esther Paris 5 10 Acquathlete Swim Club

 14 Orillaneda, Leonna Onezia 5  9 Acquathlete Swim Club

 16 Narciso, Cyanne Kyra 4  9 Laguna Capitol Swimming Club

 17 Cunanan, Stella Mariz L 3  9 Joey Andaya Seagulls SwimTeam

 17 Dela Cruz, Kyrie Alessandra 3 10 Muntinlupa Aqua Champ

 19 Lenon, Millady Jan 2. 50  9 St. Gabriel Int'l School

 20 Jardin, Joesa  . 50  9 Laguna Capitol Swimming Club

 20 Gumban, Chloe Pearl  . 50 10 The Sailors Swim Club

11-12 Girls - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Carag, Cailey 25 12 CL Giant Otters Swim Team

 1 Mojica, Trisha N 25 12 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

 3 Inting, Keiko Ylyna A 23 11 Golden Flippers Swim Club

 3 Gesmundo, Ashlee Maui Ezekiel B 23 12 Lake City Swim Club

 5 Lequeron, Cristen 22 11 Blue Rays Swim Team

 6 Fronda, Leanne Moreen 20 12 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

 6 Goden, Christa Mae 20 11 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

 8 Collera, Yael Alexandria 18 12 Aqua Sonic Swimming Team

 8 Calingasan, Bethel 18 12 Elite Baywolves Swim Club

 8 Padua, Ma. Victoria Isabell 18 12 The Sailors Swim Club

 11 Agustin, Nina Sofia 15 11 Aqua Sonic Swimming Team

 12 Amatorio, Tiffanie 13. 50 12 Lontayao Aqua Splashers Swim

 13 Valencerina, Xylyn M 13 11 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team

 14 Udtuhan, Samara Gail J 10. 75 11 Sharpeedo Swim Team

 15 Cabalida, Kaeley Vera V 7. 50 12 Sharpeedo Swim Team

 16 Banta, Yanah Kris 7 11 Batangas Killer Whale

 16 Beldua, Pinky Joy 7 12 The Sailors Swim Club

 16 Cruz, Rafaelle Louisse C 7 12 Sharpeedo Swim Team

 19 Molano, Anikkha Uriel 3 11 Olympus Aqua Breakers SwimClub

 19 Zabala, Gabriellene 3 12 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

 21 Ramos, Krizhiel M 2 12 Megadon Swimming Club

 21 Belo, Jodi 2 12 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team

 23 Valera, Kal-El 1. 50 12 Betta Caloocan Swimming Team

 24 Recinto, Jay Anne  . 75 12 Green Blasters Swim Club

13-14 Girls - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Almario, Zofiyah Kyle 33 14 Batangas Killer Whale

 2 Solitario, Irish Vhiel 26 14 Wild Splasher Swim Team

 2 Dela Cruz, Eliesse Julia 26 13 Wavemakers Swim Team

 4 Feliciano, Rose Augustlynn 23 14 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

 5 Bunag, Gabriel 22 14 Coach Agot Swim Team

 5 Lequeron, Chreziel Joy 22 14 Blue Rays Swim Team

 7 Mojica, Ma. Angela 20 14 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

 7 Lee, Jada Carmela 20 14 Coach Agot Swim Team

 7 Silos, Bella A 20 14 Alabang Country Club Gators
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13-14 Girls - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 10 Castor, Pil Princess 16 13 Wild Splasher Swim Team

 11 Lequeron, Crislyn Jane 7 13 Blue Rays Swim Team

 12 Castillo, Richelle Amor 6. 50 14 Behrouz Elite Swim Team

 13 Yuson, Sabina 6 13 Green Blasters Swim Club

 13 Santiago, Shieka Danna 6 13 Coach Agot Swim Team

 15 SY, Naomi 5 14 Swim Masters Swimming Team

 15 Casis, Sarah Maxindel 5 14 Sharknado Swim Team

 17 Caldeo, Caris Nailah 4 13 Swim Masters Swimming Team

 18 Arnawa, Angel 3 13 Blue Rays Swim Team

 18 Custodio, Athena 3 13 Aoz Aquatics

 20 Andoy, Ma. Julliana 2 13 Blue Rays Swim Team

 21 De Kam, Elisa 1 13 Behrouz Elite Swim Team

 22 Panganiban, Lara  . 50 14 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

 22 Bendo, Rich S  . 50 14 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

15-16 Girls - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Yuson, Yllena 44 15 Green Blasters Swim Club

 2 Celestino, Ma.Amanda Antonette M 43 16 Lake City Swim Club

 3 Bejosano, Alexandrea Denise 28 16 Muntinlupa Aqua Champ

 4 Escallar, Alexa D 27 15 Cavite Blue Wahoo Swimming C

 5 Lopez, Gwen A 22 15 Megadon Swimming Club

 6 Dula, Mikhaela Bliss 20 16 South Warriors Swim Team

 7 Reyes, Samntha Rea Mea 13. 50 15 Zambales Tri-Team

 8 Marayag, Sophia Nicole 13 15 The Sailors Swim Club

 8 Caguimbal, Juhna Victoria 13 15 Green Blasters Swim Club

 10 Zarate, Raven Nicole 8. 50 15 Laguna Capitol Swimming Club

 11 Fergus, Nat R 7 16 Alabang Country Club Gators

 12 Banta, Jahmil Emerald 5 16 Batangas Killer Whale

 12 Silos, Ellie A 5 15 Alabang Country Club Gators

 12 Endozo, Erica John 5 15 Aqua Peak Flippers

17-18 Girls - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Medinilla, Sarah Precious B 59 17 Shan Bruins Swimming Team

 2 Lanuza, Isabela Leanne 53 17 South Warriors Swim Team

 3 Maglalang, Leona Angela 40 18 Emilio Aguinaldo College

 4 Sy, Nicole T 20 17 Alabang Country Club Gators

19-25 Girls - Individual Scores - Non-Award Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Ocampo, Angeliue 86 19 Aqua Peak Flippers

 2 Alcoriza, Clarisse Kate S 60 23 Golden Flippers Swim Club

 3 Villanueva, Jaz 50 19 Behrouz Elite Swim Team


